
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
22 
88 
26 
6 

45 
30 
68 
12 
72 
3 

Class 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 

Name 
ARTHUR BERTONCELLO -CRG 
AUGUSTO SANGALLI -BRAVAR 
FELIPE PEREZ - 
LEONARDO COGO -BRAVAR 
JOÃO SANZOVO -KART MINI 
FELIPE FREIRE -KART MINI 
DUDES CASTRONEVES -KART MINI 
FERNANDO KHOURY -BRAVAR 
RAFAEL THEODORO -BRAVAR 
MANUEL PAREDES -BRAVAR 

Laps 
12 
10 
10 
6 

11 
10 
9 
9 

10 
9 

Best Tm 
1:10.814 
1:11.209 
1:11.238 
1:11.311 
1:11.492 
1:12.765 
1:12.769 
1:13.876 
1:13.968 
1:15.456 

Diff 

0.395 
0.424 
0.497 
0.678 
1.951 
1.955 
3.062 
3.154 
4.642 

Gap 

0.395 
0.029 
0.073 
0.181 
1.273 
0.004 
1.107 
0.092 
1.488 

In Lap 
6 

10 
7 
3 

11 
10 
9 
7 
9 
3 

2nd Best 
1:10.820 
1:11.257 
1:11.301 
1:11.728 
1:12.289 
1:13.239 
1:13.175 
1:13.935 
1:14.828 
1:16.012 

2nd Lap 
11 
9 

10 
1 
6 
4 
3 
9 
6 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/06/2023 17:05:39 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
NOVATOS 

2o TREINO - PNK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:49:19 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

23/06/2023 16:54 


